
 Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2019

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200m 40-skot kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje * * *X*

Serie 1
50 *XX* *

Serie 2
50 *X*9 *

Serie 3
49

15-sko
149 XX9 *9XXX6 *

Grunnlag
94

25-sko
243 XX* * *X* * *XXXX* *

Olsok
150    

40-skot
393 (20*)

2. Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre X* * * * 50 9XXX* 49 99XXX 48 147 X9 *XX*9 * *X 98 245 XX* * *X* *9XXXX9X 148    393 (14*)
3. Anita Jære Rennebu 9 * *X* 49 9X99X 47 * *X* * 50 146 X*X*X9X* * * 99 245 9X*9X* *XXXX89 *X 145    390 (16*)
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 9X* * * 49 *X99 * 48 XX* *X 50 147 *8 *XXX*X*X 98 245 * *99X*X* * *X9 *89 144    389 (18*)
5. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk * * *X* 50 9 * *X9 48 * * * * * 50 148 *9 *XX* * * *9 98 246 XXXX9 * *X9 *X7 *97 141    387 (21*)
6. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen *9 * * * 49 8X9 * * 47 9 * *9X 48 144 *X9XX* *9 * * 98 242 XXXX* *XX*X*799X 145    387 (17*)
7. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø X* *X* 50 99X9X 47 9 *X*X 49 146 9 *X9 *XX*X* 98 244 * *XX9 *X9 *X9998 * 143    387 (14*)
8. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda og Rand * *X* * 50 * *9 *9 48 XX999 47 145 X8X*X*X9XX 97 242 98 *XX9X*XXX8X*X 144    386 (12*)
9. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad 9 *XXX 49 X9 *8 * 47 *X9X9 48 144 X89X*X* *X* 97 241 * * *99XXXX*9 *79X 143    384 (13*)
10. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 9X9XX 48 99 * *9 47 9 * * * * 49 144 *X7X99XX*X 95 239 9XX9XXXX*99XX9X 145    384 (9*)
11. Trygve Tryggestad Sunnylven *X* * * 50 99 *X9 47 9X8X* 47 144 *99 * *X* *9 * 97 241 XX*9X*9X* *98999 142    383 (16*)
12. Ole Arild Aa Hyen *XXXX 50 97989 42 X* *X9 49 141 98 *X* * * * *9 96 237 XX9X* *XX* *8XX9X 146    383 (13*)
13. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda * * *XX 50 9 *X88 45 *99 *X 48 143 998XXXX*X* 96 239 X999X9XX* *XX9X9 144    383 (10*)
14. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen X*XX* 50 9X*9X 48 *9X*X 49 147 XX8XX9 *X* * 97 244 * *9X9X*X*X849 *9 138    382 (13*)
15. Vegard Taklo Hundeide * * * *X 50 88X98 43 99 *X9 47 140 *X97XX* * *X 96 236 *X8XX*X*X*XX999 145    381 (13*)
16. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg * * *X* 50 X9X99 47 8X*X* 48 145 99 *9X*X*XX 97 242 99 *9XXX* *X97899 139    381 (12*)
17. Ola Vangen Sunnylven *99X* 48 *999X 47 9XXXX 49 144 8X*XX9XX9X 96 240 *9XX9X9 *X*9X997 141    381 (7*)
18. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X*9 *9 48 *8X99 46 X*X*X 50 144 9 *9X99 *X*9 95 239 XXX*9XX99 *799 *9 141    380 (11*)
19. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nord-Odal * * * * * 50 XX* *9 49 9X9 *8 46 145 98X99XX*9 * 94 239 9X998XXXXXX998X 141    380 (10*)
20. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven X* *X* 50 X9998 45 *XX* * 50 145 9X9XX9XX* * 97 242 9XXX*99 *X*88888 137    379 (11*)
21. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja X* *X* 50 99999 45 XXX9 * 49 144 999 *9X*99X 94 238 98 *X9X* *9X9 *998 140    378 (10*)
22. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje XX* * * 50 89998 43 9989 * 45 138 *999X* *X* * 97 235 9 *9XX*9XXX8989 * 141    376 (12*)
23. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden X*X* * 50 99 *XX 48 XX99X 48 146 79 *X98X*9X 92 238 9 *9 *99 *X*X88998 138    376 (10*)
24. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven *XX99 48 99X*9 47 XX9 *9 48 143 989XX8 *X9 * 93 236 *99 *X* * * *X6 *799 139    375 (12*)
25. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes XX*X* 50 988X9 44 9X9X* 48 142 99X999 *X*X 95 237 9 *XX99999X8X8X6 136    373 (6*)
26. Marie Alme Nordbygda og Rand XX*XX 50 777X* 41 9X* *X 49 140 *889X99XXX 93 233 9XX*X99 *XX98988 139    372 (7*)
27. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide XXXXX 50 89X*8 45 9 *989 45 140 899999XXXX 93 233 8XX78 *X9X*X8998 136    369 (4*)
28. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta *X9X9 48 *X778 42 99X*9 47 137 X99 *989XX7 91 228 *99 *9 *9 *XX9X869 138    366 (8*)
29. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda X* * * * 50 8 *8 *X 46 8X9XX 47 143 898 *8XX*9X 92 235 888989999X9988X 131    366 (8*)



 Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2019

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

200m Olsok kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje XX* * *X* * *XXXX* *

Olsok
     150 (8*)

2. Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre XX* * *X* *9XXXX9X     148 (5*)
3. Ole Arild Aa Hyen XX9X* *XX* *8XX9X     146 (4*)
4. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen XXXX* *XX*X*799X     145 (4*)
5. Anita Jære Rennebu 9X*9X* *XXXX89 *X     145 (4*)
5. Vegard Taklo Hundeide *X8XX*X*X*XX999     145 (4*)
7. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 9XX9XXXX*99XX9X     145 (1*)
8. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven * *99X*X* * *X9 *89     144 (7*)
9. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda og Rand 98 *XX9X*XXX8X*X     144 (3*)
10. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda X999X9XX* *XX9X9     144 (2*)
11. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad * * *99XXXX*9 *79X     143 (5*)
12. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø * *XX9 *X9 *X9998 *     143 (5*)
13. Trygve Tryggestad Sunnylven XX*9X*9X* *98999     142 (4*)
14. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk XXXX9 * *X9 *X7 *97     141 (4*)
15. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta XXX*9XX99 *799 *9     141 (3*)
15. Ola Vangen Sunnylven *9XX9X9 *X*9X997     141 (3*)
17. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *9XX*9XXX8989 *     141 (3*)
18. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nord-Odal 9X998XXXXXX998X     141 (0*)
19. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 98 *X9X* *9X9 *998     140 (4*)
20. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven *99 *X* * * *X6 *799     139 (7*)
21. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 99 *9XXX* *X97899     139 (3*)
22. Marie Alme Nordbygda og Rand 9XX*X99 *XX98988     139 (2*)
23. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen * *9X9X*X*X849 *9     138 (5*)
24. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta *99 *9 *9 *XX9X869     138 (4*)
25. Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 9 *9 *99 *X*X88998     138 (4*)
26. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 9XXX*99 *X*88888     137 (3*)
27. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 8XX78 *X9X*X8998     136 (2*)
28. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 9 *XX99999X8X8X6     136 (1*)
29. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda 888989999X9988X     131 (0*)


